Earnest Money 
(3) 

Price of Technical 
& Financial Bid 
documents and 
other annexures 

(4) 

Period of 
Completion 

(5) 

1. 
External painting of Northside 

wall, facing DLF building & 
allied works of Nazrul Tirtha 
Building, Newtown, Kolkata. 

4,74,599.00 
(Rupees four lakh 

seventy four 
thousand five 

hundred & ninety 
nine) only 

9,492.00 
(Rupees nine 
thousand four 

hundred & ninety 
two) only 

750.00 (Rupees 
seven hundred & 

fifty) only 

15 (Fifteen) days 
from the date of 
commencement. 

NB: - (i) Intending Tenderer will not have to pay the cost of tender documents for the purpose of participating in e-
tendering, but the successful L1 (Lowest) Bidder will have to pay the cost of tender documents of 03 (Three) sets